

0

SLP(C)No. 21717 OF 2003
ITEM No.62

Court No. 2

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21717/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 21/10/2003 in DBCWP 1860/03
in DB Civil WP No. 2075/94 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SANGANER KAPRA RANGAI & CHHAPAI ASSON.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH PUNIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.22963-22966/2003, SLP(C)No.24722/2003

(with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report i
n respective matters)

Date : 03/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. AP Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. L.P. singh, Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Dr. Surat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Jagdev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. KB Rohatgi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna rohatgi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh kasana, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. B Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after service is complete.

Fresh steps regarding service of notice on unserved respondents be taken in two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master