

F

SLP(C)No. 21717 OF 2003
ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21717/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2003 in DBCWP 1860/03
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SANGANER KAPRA RANGAI & CHHAPAI ASSON.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH PUNIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.22963-22966/2003, SLP(C)No.24722/2003, SLP(C)No.4007-4008/2004,
SLP(C)No.5538-5539/2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date : 05/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms.Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.

Mr. L.P.Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.S.Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kr.Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Mr. K.B.Rohtagi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohtagi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. T.S.Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 21717/03, 22963-22966/03, 24722/03 & 4007-4008/04

On prayer made on behalf of the Rajasthan State Pollution Control Board, adjourned by four weeks.

SLP(C) No. 5538-5539/04

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master