

Ú

C.A.No. 207 OF 2005
ITEM No.108

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.207 of 2005

SANGANER KAPRA RANGAI & CHHAPAI ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH PUNIA & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

WITH

C.A.Nos.208-211/2005, C.A.No.213/2005,C.A.Nos.216-217/2005

(With Office Report) and

C.A.Nos.214-215/2005 (with appln.(s) for documents on record and with office report) and

Date : 17/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kuamr Jain, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arun Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohatgi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Holi vacation.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER