

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.207 of 2005

Sanganer Kapra Rangai & Chhapai Asson.  
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Vijay Singh Punia & Anr.  
Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and with office report)

With C.A.Nos.208-211/2005, 213/2005, 214-215/2005 & 216-217/2005

(With appln. for permission to place addl.documents on record and with office report)

Date : 28/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appearing parties(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Arun Arora, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. K.B.Rohatgi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master