

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 207 OF 2005

SANGANER KAPRA RANGAI & CHHAPAI ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH PUNIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 208-211 of 2005 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 213 of 2005 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 214-215 of 2005

(With Appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 216-217 of 2005

Date: 16/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma,Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.Mr. T.S. Ahuja,Adv.
Ms. Anu Arora,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.B. Rohatgi,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Rohatgi,Adv.
Mr. Baldev Atreya,Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi,Addl.Adv.Gen.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 30th April, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
MASTER

(SHASHI BALA VIJ) COURT
COURT MASTER